A
cc
es
so
ri
es
Disposable Pallet Knife
Pallet Knives and Scrapers

Stirring Paddles • 316L stainless steel
• Crevice free construction
• Satin fi nish
• Now available with holes for improved stirring
Part No. Overall
Length
Blade Width Blade Length Blade Type
675 A3441000 1000mm 125mm 240mm Plain
675 A3441500 1500mm 150mm 300mm Plain
675 A9161000 1000mm 125mm 240mm With Holes
675 A9161500 1500mm 150mm 300mm With Holes
Newsizes
QUICK QUOTE LINK ONLINE PRICING
GMP Pallet Knives
Part No. Blade Length Blade Width Overall Length
675 A330100 100mm 25mm 185mm
675 A330130 130mm 20mm 225mm
675 A330150 150mm 25mm 255mm
675 A330200 200mm 32mm 325mm
675 A330250 250mm 38mm 380mm
675 A330300 300mm 45mm 440mm
675 A330350 350mm 50mm 495mm
• Crevice free, all stainless steel construction
• Satin fi nish
Stainless Steel Scrapers • Crevice free, stainless steel  construction
• Satin fi nish

complete with a click-on container. The see-through container
slips over the blade of the spatula and is securely locked into
place.
At the laboratory the container can be easily removed.
• Molded & Packed in a Cleanroom
• Individually Bagged
• FDA & EU 10/2011 Conforming Materials
• BSE/TSE Free
• Full Batch Traceability
• Available Sterile (gamma irradiated)
The new disposable  Powder Funnel is ideal for transferring
powders. Available  both  sterile and non sterile. Made from
chemically resistant food grade HDPE.
675 8097A150  150mm 230mm No PS 100
675 8097A150S  150mm 230mm Yes PS 100
675 8111H200 200mm 40mm No HDPE 10
675 8111H200S 200mm 40mm Yes HDPE 10
• Individually bagged
• FDA and EC conforming material
• Cleanroom manufacture and packing
(ensures cleanliness)

• Free standing design
• Ideal for sampling a fi xed volume and general dispensing
• Suitable for free fl owing and cohesive powders
• Ergonomic handle
• Free standing design
QAQC LAB 589 Rappahannock Drive White Stone Va 22578 TEL (8040 318-3686
rthor
QAQC
D
isposables
Disposable V-Spatula Open Tip
Part No. Blade Length Sterile Blade Width Overall
Length
Colour Material Quantity per
Box
675 8440N100 100mm No 10mm 200mm White PS 100
675 8440N100S 100mm Yes 10mm 200mm White PS 100
675 8440N150 150mm No 10mm 230mm White PS 100
675 8440N150S 150mm Yes 10mm 230mm White PS 100
675 8440N250 250mm No 10mm 330mm White PS 100
675 8440N250S 250mm Yes 10mm 330mm White PS 100
Part No. Blade Length Sterile Blade Width Overall
Length
Colour Material Quantity per
Box
675 8440A100 100mm No 20mm 200mm White PS 100
675 8440A100S 100mm Yes 20mm 200mm White PS 100
675 8440A150 150mm No 20mm 230mm White PS 100
675 8440A150S 150mm Yes 20mm 230mm White PS 100
675 8440A250 250mm No 20mm 330mm White PS 100
675 8440A250S 250mm Yes 20mm 330mm White PS 100
Part No. Blade
Length
Sterile Flat Filled
Volume
Blade Width Overall
Length
Colour Material Quantity
per Box
675 8115N100 100mm No 1.5ml 10mm 200mm White PS 100
675 8115N100S 100mm Yes 1.5ml 10mm 200mm White PS 100
675 8115N150 150mm No 2.5ml 10mm 230mm White PS 100
675 8115N150S 150mm Yes 2.5ml 10mm 230mm White PS 100
675 8115N250 250mm No 4ml 10mm 330mm White PS 100
675 8115N250S 250mm Yes 4ml 10mm 330mm White PS 100
Narrow - 10mm wide
Standard - 20mm wide
Standard - 20mm wide
Narrow - 10mm wide
ntity
New
ity per
New
Part No. Blade
Length
Sterile Flat Filled
Volume
Blade Width Overall
Length
Colour Material Quantity
per Box
675 8115A100 100mm No 10ml 10mm 200mm White PS 100
675 8115A100S 100mm Yes 10ml 10mm 200mm White PS 100
675 8115A150 150mm No 15ml 10mm 230mm White PS 100
675 8115A150S 150mm Yes 15ml 10mm 230mm White PS 100
675 8115A250 250mm No 25ml 10mm 330mm White PS 100
675 8115A250S 250mm Yes 25ml 10mm 330mm White PS 100
The Type 2 V-Spatula not only has a special closed tip but is designed to be free stand-
ing. This means that it is perfect for weighing small quantities of powders and granules.
The Type 1 V-Spatula has the traditional open tip design. These spatulas are ideal for
dispensing and sampling small quantities.